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2025 - 2026 House Education Finance Committee  

Meets 1:00 pm Tuesday, and Thursday in Room Capitol 120 
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SAFF 
Districts 

Chair Ron  Kresha R Little Falls mailto:rep.ron.kresha@house.mn.gov COB 296-4247 Yes 
Vice-Chair Ben Bakeberg R Jordan rep.ben.bakeberg@house.mn.gov COB 296-5185 Yes 
DFL Lead  Cheryl Youakim DFL Hopkins Rep.Cheryl.Youakim@house.mn COB 296-9889  
 Pam Altendorf R Red Wing Rep.Pam.Altendorf@house.mn COB 296-8635 Yes 

 Kristine Bahner DFL Maple Grove rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn.gov COB 296-5502  

 Peggy Bennett R Albert Lea Rep.Peggy.Bennett@house.mn COB 296-8216 Yes 

 Mary Frances  Clardy DFL Inver Grove Heights Rep.Mary Frances.Clardy@house.mn COB 296-3533  

 Tom Dippel R Cottage Grove mailto:rep.tom.dippel@house.mn.gov COB 296-3135  

 Elliott  Engen R White Bear Township Rep.elliott.engen@house.mn.gov COB 296-2365         Yes 

 Julie Greene DFL Edina Rep.julie.greene@house.mn.gov COB 296-4363  

 Josiah Hill DFL Stillwater Rep.Josiah.Hill@house.mn COB 296-4124        Yes 

 Walter Hudson R Albertville rep.walter.hudson@house.mn.gov COB 296-1534         Yes 

 Pete Johnson DFL Duluth rep.pete.johnson@house.mn.gov COB 296-4246  

 Krista Knudsen R Lake Shore Rep.Krista.Knudsen@house.mn COB 296-9918  

 Byran Lawrence R Princeton rep.bryan.lawrence@house.mn.gov COB 296-5364 Yes 

 Liz Lee DFL St. Paul Rep.Liz.Lee@house.mn COB 296-4247  

 Patricia Mueller R Austin rep.patricia.mueller@house.mn.gov COB 296-4193 Yes 
 Maria Perez-Vega DFL St. Paul Rep.MariaIsa.Perez-Vega@house.mn COB 296-9714  

 Duane Quam R Byron rep.duane.quam@house.mn.gov COB 296-9236        Yes 

 Lucy Rehm DFL Chanhassen rep.lucy.rehm@house.mn.gov COB 296-5066  

 Kari Rehrauer DFL Coon Rapids rep.kari.rehrauer@house.mn.gov COB 296-1729  

 Max Rymer R North Branch rep.max.rymer@house.mn.gov COB 296-5377       Yes 

 Samantha Sencer-Mura DFL Minneapolis rep.samantha.sencer-mura@house.mn.gov COB 296-4192  

 Bianca Virnig DFL Eagan rep.bianca.virnig@house.mn.gov COB 296-4192  
 
 
 

www.saffmn.org 
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